Allied Telesis www.alliedtelesis.com
Datasheet | integrated Multiservice Access Platform
iMAP 9700
integrated Multiservice Access Platform
As the service provider network is evolving to all
IP/Ethernet, the iMAP is leading the field with the
world's first true carrier-grade IP access platform.
Its unique carrier-class IP/Ethernet capabilities are

© 2006 Allied Telesis Inc.All rights reserved. Information in this document is subject to change without notice. All company names, logos, and product designs that are trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 617-0055400 Rev. G
iMAP 9700 | integrated Multiservice Access Platform
iMAP 9700 Ordering Information
iMAP Chassis
Model Description Part #
iMAP 9700 17-slot chassis with DC power without filler plates AT-TN-250G
iMAP Common Control
Model Description Part #
CFC24 24GbE switch controller card AT-TN-401
GE3 3x GbE WAN interface card AT-TN-301
CFC56 56 GbE switch controller card AT-TN-407
XE1 10 GbE WAN interface card AT-TN-308
iMAP Power Options
Model Description Part #
AC Starter  iMAP 9700 AC starter kit AT-TN-R113-xx*
AC Adder iMAP 9700 AC adder kit AT-TN-R114-xx
Specifications:
Physical Characteristics
Dimensions: 44cm x 30cm x 40cm
17.4” x 11.9” x 15.75”